
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SPEC CATEGORY UOM
23009000 M/FED VEAL BLADE              4 - 6 KG                      Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
36079600 M/FED VEAL CUTLET PC MW/VAC   TO CUST REQ                   Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
37699000 M/FED VEAL EYE OF LOIN        2 - 3 KG                      Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
37699100 M/FED VEAL EYE OF LOIN DENUDED 1.5 - 2.5 KG                  Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
37699160 M/FED VEAL EYE OF LOIN MED PC TO CUST REQ                   Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
37009100 M/FED VEAL EYE ROUND DND      AVE 1 KILO                    Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
20109000 M/FED VEAL INSIDE             4 - 6 KG                      Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
20709000 M/FED VEAL KNUCKLE            4 - 6 KG                      Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
36309400 M/FED VEAL OSSO BUCCO FZN     TO CUST REQ                   Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
36079300 M/FED VEAL RACK FRENCHED      TO CUST REQ                   Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
37359000 M/FED VEAL RUMP               4 - 6 KG                      Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
36809600 M/FED VEAL SCHNITZEL PC       TO CUST REQ                   Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
36309000 M/FED VEAL SHANK SQUARECUT FZN TO CUST REQ                   Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
37759000 M/FED VEAL TENDERLOIN         800G - 1.2 KG                 Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
37759100 M/FED VEAL TENDERLOIN DENUDED 800G - 1.2 KG                 Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                
37759600 M/FED VEAL TENDERLOIN MED PC  TO CUST REQ                   Milk Fed Veal                 Kilo                

36079600MT          M/FED VEAL CUTLET PC          TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
37699000MT          M/FED VEAL EYE OF LOIN        2 - 3 KG                      MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
37699100MT          M/FED VEAL EYE OF LOIN DENUDED 1.5 - 2.5 KG                  MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
37699160MT          M/FED VEAL EYE OF LOIN MED PC TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
20109000MT          M/FED VEAL INSIDE             4 - 6 KG                      MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
20709000MT          M/FED VEAL KNUCKLE            4 - 6 KG                      MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
36309400MT          M/FED VEAL OSSO BUCCO FZN     TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
36079300MT          M/FED VEAL RACK FRENCHED      TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
37359000MT          M/FED VEAL RUMP               4 - 6 KG                      MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
36809600MT          M/FED VEAL SCHNITZEL PC       TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
36309000MT          M/FED VEAL SHANK SQUARECUT FZN TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
37759000MT          M/FED VEAL TENDERLOIN         800G - 1.2KG                  MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
37759100MT          M/FED VEAL TENDERLOIN DENUDED 800G - 1.2 KG                 MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                
37759600MT          M/FED VEAL TENDERLOIN MED PC  TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA M/FED VEAL           Kilo                

32098400 BOBBY VEAL CUTLET MW/VAC      TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32358600 BOBBY VEAL DUMPLING PC        TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32508000 BOBBY VEAL EYE OF LOIN        150G - 300G                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32508100 BOBBY VEAL EYE OF LOIN DENUDED 150G - 300G                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32508160 BOBBY VEAL EYE OF LOIN PC     TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32308801 BOBBY VEAL INSIDES DENUDED    TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32308800 BOBBY VEAL LEG B&R            2KG APPROX                    Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
31908400 BOBBY VEAL OSSO BUCCO FZN     TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32098300 BOBBY VEAL RACK FRENCHED FZN  TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
30128000 BOBBY VEAL RIBS(USA) FZN      RANDOM WEIGHT                 Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
33960000 BOBBY VEAL RUMP               200G - 300G                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
33966000 BOBBY VEAL RUMP PC            TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32358140 BOBBY VEAL SCALLOPINI VAC X 1K 1KG PACK                      Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32358615 BOBBY VEAL SCHNITZEL 160G X 10 10 PER PACK                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32358618 BOBBY VEAL SCHNITZEL 180g     5 PER PACK                    Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32358620 BOBBY VEAL SCHNITZEL 200GM    5 PER PACK                    Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32358160 BOBBY VEAL SCHNITZEL PC VAC X 10 PER PACK                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
31908300 BOBBY VEAL SHANK FRENCHED FZN TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
31908000 BOBBY VEAL SHANK FZN          TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
32358101 BOBBY VEAL STRIPPED           TO CUST REQ                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
33300000 BOBBY VEAL TENDERLOIN         1 KG PACK                     Bobby Veal                    Kilo                



69990000 BONES VEAL  FZN               20 KG BOX                     Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
39658000 DICED BOBBY VEAL              2KG PACK                      Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
39668000 MINCE BOBBY VEAL              1KG PACK                      Bobby Veal                    Kilo                
30000000 VEAL MISC                                                   Bobby Veal                    Kilo                

32098400MT          BOBBY VEAL CUTLET             TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
39658000MT          BOBBY VEAL DICED              2KG PACK                      MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32358600MT          BOBBY VEAL DUMPLING PC        TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32508000MT          BOBBY VEAL EYE OF LOIN        150G - 300G                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32508100MT          BOBBY VEAL EYE OF LOIN DENUDED 150G - 300G                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32508160MT          BOBBY VEAL EYE OF LOIN PC     TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32308801MT          BOBBY VEAL INSIDES DENUDED    TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32308800MT          BOBBY VEAL LEG B&R            2KG APPROX                    MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
39668000MT          BOBBY VEAL MINCE              1KG PACK                      MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
31908400MT          BOBBY VEAL OSSO BUCCO FZN     TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32098300MT          BOBBY VEAL RACK FRENCHED FZN  TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
30128000MT          BOBBY VEAL RIBS(USA) FZN      RANDOM WEIGHT                 MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
33960000MT          BOBBY VEAL RUMP               200G - 300G                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
33966000MT          BOBBY VEAL RUMP PC            TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32358140MT          BOBBY VEAL SCALLOPINI         1KG PACK                      MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32358615MT          BOBBY VEAL SCHNITZEL 160G X 10 10 PER PACK                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32358618MT          BOBBY VEAL SCHNITZEL 180g     5 PER PACK                    MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32358160MT          BOBBY VEAL SCHNITZEL PC       10 PER PACK                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
31908300MT          BOBBY VEAL SHANK FRENCHED FZN TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
31908000MT          BOBBY VEAL SHANK FZN          TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
32358101MT          BOBBY VEAL STRIPPED           TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
33300000MT          BOBBY VEAL TENDERLOIN         1KG PACK                      MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                
69990000MT          BONES VEAL FZN                20KG BOX                      MT LEURA BOBBY VEAL           Kilo                


